
PRODUCT INNOVATION AND
UTILIZATION OF DIGITAL

MARKETING FOR BUSINESS
CONTINUITY DURING A
PANDEMIC IN CULINARY

BUSINESS
by Yande Ryan Ambaramika Adnyana

Submission date: 01-Sep-2021 05:14PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1639389094
File name: Template_IJEBAR_Yande.edited.docx (3.6M)
Word count: 4441
Character count: 24627



3

7

12



1

1

1

2

6



5

8

10



9







11





4





5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

PRODUCT INNOVATION AND UTILIZATION OF DIGITAL
MARKETING FOR BUSINESS CONTINUITY DURING A PANDEMIC
IN CULINARY BUSINESS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.revistaespacios.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Ghana
Student Paper

Submitted to President University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Yogyakarta
Student Paper

isclo.telkomuniversity.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Gloucestershire
Student Paper

ejournal.uksw.edu
Internet Source

"Applications of Artificial Intelligence in
Business, Education and Healthcare", Springer



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

eudl.eu
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.cbmsbm.com
Internet Source

Nawal Abdalla Adam, Ghadah Abdulrahman
Alarifi. "Innovation Practices for Enhancing
Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises’ (SMEs)
Performance and Survival during Coronavirus
(COVID-19) Epidemic Crisis: The Moderating
Role of External Support", Research Square,
2020
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

PRODUCT INNOVATION AND UTILIZATION OF DIGITAL
MARKETING FOR BUSINESS CONTINUITY DURING A PANDEMIC
IN CULINARY BUSINESS
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


